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TWICKENHAM & DISTRICT
MOTORCYCLE CLUB

MOTORCYCLE MECHANICS

TROPHY SCRAMBLE

SUNDAY, 29th MAY, 1966

TUNNEL HILL, PIRBRIGHT
SURREY

PERMIT NO. P.265

Geoff MONTY &
Dudley WARD

The 1009, Sporting Dealers

Agents for will be pleased to supply your

NORTON  NEW or USED RACING or
warosess  SPORTS ROADSTER

———

O m————

DUCATI  Always an excellent selection of clean, late
YAMAMA Bec. machines in stock, all available on eéasy terms.

% We also specialise in all types of Glass
Fibre, Fairings, Tanks, Seats, etc.

47 HAMPTON ROAD, TWICKENHAM

Telephone: Twickenham 5040



OFFICIALS

E. Olive and G, Welsman, and one to be appointed

ds ¢ ‘
e b by the S,E, Centre A-CU

PALMERS

FOR YOUR GREEVE Clerk of the Course : J, Connor
Y MOTORCYCLES Secretary of the Meeting : R, R, Baseby, 107 Whitton Road, Twickenham, Middx,

———— e —

————

P A Announcer : G. Marshal

Catering by F, Golding, Isleworth, Middx.

DAVE PALMER

INFORMATION TO ALL COMPETITORS
TRACK PROVED POWER PLUS EXHAUST SYSTEM

START: Riders astride machines, dead engines, Start 7m0 the

for Grcdcvcs “CHALLENGER”, MCS MDS - much Si;hc of tl;fu:;ti::tl Flag.

improved acceleration - ultra quiet: Silver sheen finish S, .

R 3 f t ride.
CHALLENGER /5. 8, 0 plus 5/- post, MCS MDS (4. 15. 0 Riders not on the line when called will orfeit r

All competitors will be flagged off after qualifiers

plus 5/- pp, Silencer alone to fit any two stroke with 13" {n the heats have passed the finishing line.

ex. pipe 45/- plus 2/6 pp.

VILLIERS and GREEVES SPARES WARNING _TO _ THE PUBLIC
COMPETITION REQUIREMENTS | Motor racing is DANGEROUS, You are here at this meeting

, entirely at your own risk, and subject to the condition that all
persons having any connection with the promotion and/or

ALLOY GUARDS TO suit Greeves Trials or organisation and/or conduct of the meeting, including the

Scrambles — £1. 16. 0 pair. P/P 2/6 | owners of the land, and owners of vehicles, are absolved from

Trials and Scrambles Crossover Strap Type BOOTS — | all liability in respect of personal injury (whether fatal or other-
£5. 0. 0 pair. P/P 4/- wise) to yeu or damage to property, however caused,

SEA SOCKS — 10/6 pair. P/P 1/-

. e SPECTATORS are warned to keep clear of the course.
Horsehide Competition CLOVES —

L£1. 2. 6 pair. P[P 1/-

Glass-Fibre MUDGUARDS, vyellow, Green, white, YOU HAVE BEEN WARNED
blue or red:

Front 25/-, Rear 25/-, P/P 2/6 Please leave no litter

The organising Club wish to thank the St. Johns Ambulence
P ALM E R s Brigade, the Police, for their co-operation, without which

| this tin
109 STANLEY ROAD, TEDDINGTON, MIDDLESEX | Pasing caild as SRR
Phone : Teddington 1646 and 2388

The St, Johns Ambulance Brigade will make a collection
during the afternoon, Please give generously,

Drive carefully an your way home to make sure you get
there,

B N e -



LIST _OF COMPETITORS
JUNIORS
No. Name Machine Club
1 D Fox 500 TRIBSA 55 Kent
2 ] West 500 METISSE Sidcup
3 R Gaylard 500 METISSE Sidcup
4 A Gardner 500 TRIBSA 55 Kent
) N Beamish 250 GREEVES Brighton
6 ] Worsley 250 GREEVES 06 Kent
7 BRowe 500 B.R,S, Stamford Bridge
8 DB Jones 250 COTTON Twickenham
9 D Lowery 500 B,S, A, Twickenham
10 M Titheridge 500 TRIBSA Sporting Elite
11 B Taylor 500 MATCHLESS Witley
12 D Clarke 500 TRIUMPH 55 Kent
13 D Matthews 250 GREEVES Stamford Bridge
14 M] Short 500 TRIBSA Stamford Bridge
15 R Kraemer 250 GREEVES Brighton
16 E Wicker 250 COTTON 65 Kent
17 N ]J Cook 500 A.J.S. Streatham
18 P G Hyde 500 MATCHLESS Horsham
19 J W Line 500 TRIUMPH Surrey Hills
20 D Chalcraft 250 M, C 55 Kent
21 R Corbett 250 GREEVES Dorking
22 R Archer 500 TRIBSA® Dorking
23 N Capstick 250 GREEVES Crawley
24 R M Golding 200 TRIBSA 55 Kent
25 E G White 500 B,S, A, Falcon
26 M Ballard 250 GREEVES 66
27 R Burleton 500 METISSE 66
28 FJ Green 500 TRIBSA 55 Kent
29 E Tapsell 500 NORTON 556 Kent
30 C Clarke 500 TRIBSA Sidcup
31 A Turk 500 TRIBSA Twickenham
32 G Lund 200 TRIUMPH Twickenham
33 ME Cassin 250 GREEVES Ravensbury
34 B Flint 500 WASP Bognor
35 M Vicary 350 M. V. S. Brighton
36 P Fiest 500 TRIBSA Blue Pipers
37 E W V Chandler 250 DOT SO"“’;R?;‘;:SQ
38 M G Arden 441 B, S, A. 5‘3“‘8"1
39 ] Harvey 500 TRIBSA BoSeDe e
40  J Cotter 250 GREEVES 55 Kent
g 2

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
T4
75
76
77

79
80
81

Name

I Browne

D Cross

P Marchant
B Church

] S Payne

N Rosier

P G Morgan
R Compton
E Chadwick
K A Chamberlain
T A Elphick
E § V Stephens
P Biggerstaff
P H Merrick
A Turland

P Smith

R J Brooker
B Curtis

F Dixon

D A Brown

B Argent

P J Burrell

M C Haylock
M French

R Carden

L A Batten

M W Connell
R Smith

P W Sex

P Clayton

S C Bounds

J Higgins

R R Stephens
W F Harvey
B Colson

D ] Busby

A Anders

S Wilson

A Burgess

J Lovejoy

C E Boniface

Machine

250 GREEVES
500 TRIBSA
500 METISSE
250 GREEVES
250 METISSE
500 METISSE
250 GREEVES
250 GREEVES
500 B, S. A,
500 TRIBSA
200 F,BARNET
500 A.J,S.
500 TRIBSA
500 MATCHLESS
250 GREEVES
250 GREEVES
250 GREEVES
500 A.J.S.
500 METISSE
500 B, S. A,
250 GREEVES
500 METIZO
250 GREEVES
500 TRIBSA
500 TRIBSA
250 COTTON
250 GREEVES
250 GREEVES
500 MABSA
250 GREEVES
250 GREEVES
500 TRIBSA
250 GREEVES
500 YETTI
250 GREEVES
250 GREEVES
250 GREEVES
500 B,S.A,

900 MATCHLESS

200 B.T,S.
250 COTTON
200 TRIESA

3

Club

Brighton
Stamford Bridge

Brighton
55 Kent

Sidcup
Twickenham
Twickenham
Greenwich
55 Kent
Twickenham
Witley
Sunbeam
Sunbeam
Streatham
Horsham
Surrey Hills
Haslemere
Robin Sporting
Crawley

95 Kent

Stamford Bridge
Sidcup
Stamford Sridge
Brighton
Twickenham
Twickenham
Twickenham
Greenwich
Witley
Witley
Sunbcam
Greenwich
Sunbeam
Witley
Twickenham
Twickenham
Twickenham
Robin Sporting
Windlesham
S, Readlng
Crawley



NO,

82

85

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

Name

—————

R A Janes

D E Spain

] E Boniface

p A C Maconie
D G Bunning
D Anneveld
L W Brown
D A Secley
D J Sturdy
T Sudds
D Harman
C Parish
E Deane-Roe
J Ross '
W Buchanan
B Gardiner
R Heather
P ] Welsh
D Hitchcock
P A Page
J Ewens
A J Clarke
J J Palfrey
N G Gray

P Spain

K S Sparkes
G H Blanchard
A J Warsop

P Miller

M ] Caddy

M Owen

R D Rowe

A Dyer

A Langmead

J Springham

R H Ewens

D Mitchell

B A Dyer

A Barkham

R E Arthur

D Hughes

I Peacock

M Lewis

Machine Club
250 PARILLA Windlesham
350 MATCHLESS Invicta
500 TRIBSA Crawley
350 R, ENFIELD Falcon
500 MABSA S. Sporting
500 MATCHLESS Twickenham
650 TRIBSA Twickenham
250 GREEVES 55 Kent
250 GREEVES Sidcup
500 MABSA Sidcup
500 B.S.A. Brighton
250 SCORPION Twickenham
500 BIANCA Sporting Elite
Ve 250-GREEVES S0 Tki03/) Twickenham
500 METISSE Sporting Elite
441 B,S, A, Stamford Bridge
250 GREEVES Bognor
250 GREEVES Mitcham
500J,A.H. Folkestone
500 A.J.S. Lewis Unity
500 TRIUMPH Woking
500 B,S.A. 55 Kent
250 GREEVES Sunbeam
250 GREEVES Haslemere
250 SPRITE Invicta
500 TRIUMPH Border
500 TRIBSA Border
350 R, ENFIELD Normandy
250 GREEVES Astra
250 GREEVES Croydon
500 TRI/DOT Norwood
500 TRIBSA wimbledon
500 TRIBSA Eastbourne
500 TRIBSA E, Grinstead
250 BULTACO Norwood
500 TRIBSA Dittons
250 B,S,A., Eastbourne
500 B,S,A, Border
250 GREEVES Leatherhead
500 TRIBSA Eltham
250 GREEVES Grove Park
250 GREEVES Streatham
500 MAT/ TRIUMPH Horsham
4

No.

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

No,
151

152

153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162

163

Name Machins S
A Brooks 2560 GREEVES W, London
A M Chant 650 ? Bexleyheath
T Wales 500 TRIBSA Salt Box
R Burningham 500 TRIBSA Surrey Hills
R T White 250 GREEVES Haslemere
J Lancaster 200 TIGRE Surrey Hills
§ ] Carmichael 500 A,J.S, Bexleyheath
C C Stacey 500 TRIBSA Surrey Hills
E Jackson 250 GREEVES S. Reading
] E Farquhar 250 GREEVES Twickenham
D Phelps 500 ARIEL Twickenham
T Leach 250 GREEVES Witley
A Briggs 500 TRIBSA ~ Sporting Elite
P J Taylor 250 B.S. A, Witley
J Marchant 500 A.J.S. Greenwich
AJ-Smith T 3R Toss 250 GREEVES ~>© 7 Tenterden
S Leicester 500 TRIBSA Sporting Elite
F M Hawks 250 GREEVES Sidcup
P Thoms 250 GREEVES Brighton
C Harris 250 DOT Twickenham
K Burningham 500 SPRITE Surrey Hills
R V Worrall 250 BULTACO Crawley
A T Craker 250 GREEVES Invicta
I Edwards 250 GREEVES Eltham
T Spain 250 GREEVES Invicta
D A Brookes 441 B,S, A, Sidcup
EXPERTS
Name Machine Club Home Town
K ] Thorpe 250 METISSE 55 Kent London
G Beamish 440 B,S. A, Brighton Portslade
AJ Micklam 500 TRIBSA Brighton Brighton
W Bunn 500 METISSE Twickenham Hayes End
K Winsor 500 METISSE Witley Dorking
A ] Hogg 650 METISSE Gravesend Meopham
C Harris 250 BARRETT/ CZ  Streatham Redhill
D.Brown 500 B,S, A, Windlesham Bracknell
B.Nutley 500 Davis /Bsa S.Reading Wokingham
F.C,Baker 440 B,S. A, ;
500 Metisse Crawley Crawley
G, Allen 500 B,S.A., S.Reading Reading
C.Allen 500 B.S.A. S.Reading Reading
R, Gardiner 500 Cheney/Bsa Witley Normandy




[

NO, Name Machine Club
164 M Dearn 500 TR/ METISSE

250 BULTACO Crawley
165 P DJerred 500 METISSE Witley
166 M Peach 250 BULTACO/ Sunbeam

METISSE

167 C Mitson 250 GREEVES Windlesham
168 M Smith 441 B,S, A, Horsham
169 W F Elliott 250 DOT Witley

176 B D Piggott 2_500 METISSE! USi Gravesend

171 B Lee 250 METISSE
172 C A Cook 500 B,S. A,
173 REast 500 MATCHLESS

174 ] Pringle

500 MATCHLESS

175 K Heans 500 TRIUMPH
176 ] Clayton 500 TRIU‘SL{I%ECARS
1 RS COBB 650 CMS
Pass: L Cobb
2 D LEIGH 650 DOJO
Pass: I Jones
3 RJ GOODRUM 500 B,S. A,
Pass: J Koch
4 M C BURRELL 600 A.J.S.

Pass: G Greenfield

5 ACOX 500 TRIUMPH
Pass: B Cox

6 TJ WINFIELD 650 NIMROD
Pass: C Hodge

7 J P HART 650 TRIUMPH

Pass: 1 Allington

8 T ROWING 650 CONFUSCIOUS
Pass: P Nye
9 ML FIGG 650 MFS
Pass: L] Figg
10 P WEAIT 500 MABSA

Pass: ] M Smith

11 R G CAREY

650 TRIUMPH

14 B AYRES

Pass: S R Brooks
12 M F J BEKEN

Pass: L Rowland
13 D MARCHANT 650 PRING/TRI
Pass: D McDonald

650 TRIUMPH
Pass: A Droughall 6

650 IM SPECIAL

Twickenham

Sunbeam
Witley

55 Kent
59 Kent

Sideup

Home Town |

Charlwood ‘
Worplesden
Eastbourne

Langley |
Billingshurst
Cranleigh
Weeterham
Southampton
Basingstoke
Plumstead

Plumstead

Fleet
Guildford

4

——

West Wickham
Sanderstead

Barking

Stamford Bridge Dunstable

Sunbeam
Sunbeam

W. London
Salt Box
Surrey Hills
S. Reading
66

Ashtead

Eltham

Talmag

.. .

Waltham Abbey
Ponders End
Weybridge
London

Bordon

Reading

Battle

Ewell

London

Bedfont

18

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

Name Machine

A VENNER 650 TRIBSA
Pass: R Sumners

B C REYNOLDS 650 TRIUMPH
Pass: P Clarke

D JONES 650 TRITON
Pass: P Wild

A J DENT 650 TRIBSA
Pass: K Taylor

D W ETHERIDGE 650 D,W.E,

Pass: D Barrard
P LAYCOCK

Pass: P Wheeler
B SADLER

Pass: P Palmer
F W RESTRICK

Pass: ] East
M ] SUMMERFIELD 650 TRIBSA

Pass: D Wyeth
G H HALLAM

Pass: B Faina
R A CLARKE

Pass: C Peerless
R HARRIS

Pass: B Harris
C GARRETT

Pass: P Sidley
E McGARRY

Pass: A Carter
D ] SPOONER

Pass: D Brooks
R GREER

Pass: N Capon
D DEATH

Pass: S Shotter
B JONES

Pass: ] Geaipger
A M BUDGEN

Pass: G Carter
L CRANE

Pass: J Pearson
T PHILLIPS 650 TRIUMPH

Pass: R Donalson

650 007
6508 §

650 TRIUMPH

500 ARIEL
650 A, M,S.
650 TRIUMPH
500 G,S,S,
650 TRITON
650 TRIUMPH
650 YOGI
650 TRIBSA
650 BARNJOB
600 G,B,N,S

650 CRANWAR

Club
Burgess Hill

Bognor
Talmag
Falcon
Gravesend
Brighton
Sunbeam
S. Reading
Falcon
Robin Sporting
Horsham
Sidcup
Eltharn.
B.S.S,A.
Crawley

Sidcup

Crawley

Bognor
Horsham
Twickenham

Sunbeam

Home Town

Hassocks

Maidstone
Worthing
Cheshunt
Reading
Reading
Sunbury
Leighton
Buzzard
Westerham
Watford
Wokingham
Crawley

Sevenoaks

Carisbrooke,
I,o.W

Chichester
Crawley
West Bromwich

Hounslow



No. Name Magion Club Home Town EVENT 1 - Heat 2 Unlimited Juniors  First 15 to Final 3 LAPS
36 D FARROW 650D P S S. Reading Reading 51 T A Elphick 68 R Smith 85 P Maconie
Pass: P Langham | 52 ESVStephens 69 P W Sex 86 D G Bunning
97 G ALLINGTON 650 TRITON W. London  Weybridge 53 P Biggerstaff 70 P Clayton 87 D Anneveld
Pass: B Crook 54 P H Merrick 71§ C Bounds 88 L W Brown
38 A KNIGHT 650 TRIUMPH Twickenham Teddington 55 A Turland 72 ] Higgins 89 D A Seeley
56 P Smith 73 R Stephens 90 DJ Sturdy
PROGRAMME 57 R Brooker 74 W Harvey 81 T Sudds
58 B Curtis 75 B Colson 92 D Harman
EVENT 1 - Heat 1 Unlimited Juniors  First 15 to Final 8 LAPS 69 F Dixon 76 D] Busby 93 C Parish
60 D A Brown 77 A Anders 94 E Deane-Roe
1 D Fox 18 P G Hyde 35 M Vicary 61 B Argent 78 S Wilson 95 J Ross
2 J West 19 J W Line 36 P Fiest 62 P J Burrell 79 A Burgess 96 W Buchanan
3 R Gaylard 20 D Chalcraft 37 E M V Chandler €63 M C Haylock 80 J Lovejoy 97 B Gardiner
4 A Gardner 21 R Corbetr 38 M G Arden 64 M French 81 CE Boniface 98 R Heather
5 N Beamish 22 R Archer 39 ] Harvey 65 R Carden 82 R AJanes 99 PJ Welsh
6 J Worsley 23 N Capstick 40 J Cotter 66 L A Batten 83 DE Spain 100 D Hitchcock
7 B Rowe 24 R M Golding 41 1 Browne 67 M W Connell 84 ] E Boniface
8 D B Jones 25 E G White 42 D Cross
9 D Lowery 26 M Ballard 43 P Marchant st ]9 2d K€ wd 75 4 D9 s oo
10 M Titheridge 27 R Burleton 44 B Church i
11 B Taylor 28 FJ Green 45 ] S Payne | 6th EQ th 7O 8th & ] oth ﬁ | __1o0th 3:’:
12 D Clarke 29 E Tapsell 46 N Rosier }
13 D Matthews 30 C Clarke 47 P G Morgan 11th glz 12th !k 13th 3& 14th Q& 15th q’
14 M ] Short 31 A Turk 48 R Compton
B L 2 & Lind 48. B Chadutak EVENT 1 - Heat 3  Unlimited Juniors  First 15 to Final 38 LAPS
16 E Wicker 33 M E Cassin 50 K A Chamberlain 101 P A Page 118 D Mitchell 135 D Phelps
17 N ] Cook 34 B Flint 102 J Ewens 119 B A Dyer 136 T Leach
103 A]J Clarke 120 A Barkham 137 A Briggs
15t 2 2nd 34 3d 37 4h 4o . Sth et 104 ] ] Palirey 121 RE Arthur 138 P]J Taylor
105 N G Gray 122 D Hughs 139 J Marchant
6th 24 mh &S sh 19 o9 3 10th IS 106 P Spain 123 I Peacock 140 AJ Smith
107 K S Sparkes 124 M Lewis 141 S Leicester
11th 4| 12th <¢>  13th ~ 14th ¢ 16th S 108 G H Blanchard 125 A Brooks 142 F M Hawks
109 A]J Warsop 126 A M Chant 143 P Thoms
110 P Miller 127 T Wales 144 C Harris
111 M]J Caddy 128 R Burningham 145 K Burningham
112 M Owen 129 R T White 146 RV Worrall
113 D A Rowe 130 J Lancaster 147 A T Craker
114 A Dyer 131 S]J Carmichael 148 1 Edwards
115 A Langmead 132 C C Stacey 149 T 8Spain
116 ] Springham 133 E Jackson 150 D A Brooks
117 R H Ewens 134

J E Farquhar

8 ' 9



EVENT 1 - Heat 3 Placings: | —'l
EVENT 3 - Heat 1  Sidecars First 7 to Final
| 2 20d_JSO_ wd )2 am |4 e e o A
—u‘t-L 1 RS Cobb 7 JP Hart 13 D Marchant j
6th i!jl | 26 s 1R¥ om_ 122 10m |22 2 D Leigh 8 T Rowing 14 B Ayres :
- 3 R7J Goodrum 9 ML Figg 15 A Venner
11th |OR 12th 1OS 13th {|U  14th ’ 4 M C Burrell 10 P Weait 16 B Reynolds
— ! . JUY 15t (¥ 5 A Cox 11 R G Carey 17 D Jones
EVENT 2 Experts 87 Aba 6 TJ Winfield - 12 M Beken 18 A]J Dent
151 K] Thorpe 158 D Brown 165 P D Jerred 1st ¢ ond |7 3d | 4th ‘! Bth 2 6th t'z 7th /‘Z
152 G Beamish 159 B Nutley 166 M Peach
158 AJ Micklam 160 F C Baker 167 C Mitson .
154 W B ‘6l Ganes R EVENT 3 - Heat 2  Sidecars’  First 7 to Final 3 LAPS
155 K Winsor 162 C Allen 169 W F Elliott 19 D W Etheridge 25 R A Clarke 31 D Death
156 A J Hogg 163 R Gardiner 170 B D Piggott 20 P Laycock 26 R Harris 32 B Jones
157 C Harris 164 M Dearn 21 B Sadler 27 C Garrett 33 A M Budgen
22 F Restrick 28 E McGarry 34 L Crane
1t |12 20d 176 ad 1S e VL st | 1Y 23 M Summerfield 29 DJ Spooner 35 T Phillips
24 G Hallam 30 R Greer 36 D Farrow
EVENT 1 FINAL  Unlimited Juniors 4 LAPS
. - 120 20d 3 323 4t |9 s 2| em 2o 7en S
L 1 K44 70 e HS i
, — EVENT 4 M M TROPHY 15 LAPS
4 - - A
Iy 5 19 2 L 1 4% 151 K J Thorpe 159 B Nutley 167 C Mitson
: o : 152 G Beamish 160 F C Baker 168 M Smith
! | : 2
o7 ! BY 17 (R IR |gS 153 AJ Micklam 161 G Allen 169 W F Elliott
| , 2 . 154 W Bunn 162 C Allen 170 B D Piggots
4O asl 15 Ad [So 122 155 K Winsor 163 R Gardiner 171 B Lee
. 156 AJ Hogg 164 M Deamn 172 C A]J Cook
2 2. aq
Rl ROy . T I( ' . 157 C Harris 165 P D Jerred 173 REast
158 D Brown 166 M Peach 174 J Pringle
o G- R&i: 100 . L 4 |02 23
o 55 o . | tpaed 1t J75° 2nd (ST 3ed [Zg;ah | 2% sanns
4o _ = N R e 20 Sech
sty 12 et O mm 15C em_[SI
1st < 2nd_JQ ard | Rgam 3y sth IOc 6h L2 EVENT 3 FINAL sidecars 41APS

' 1] | I =2 1Y
?’ﬂ: 31 ok 19 2
2O AY

ey o
O ivdand 2w 2L ’(o

and B
11

. X ¢
st 5& 2nd ~

10



EVENT § - Heat 1

1 D Fox
2 J West
8 R Gaylard
4 A Gardner
5 N Beamish
6 J Worsley
7 B Rowe
8 DBJones
9 D Lowery
10 M Titheridge
11 B Taylor
12 D Clarke
13 D Matthews
14 M ] Short
15 R Kraemer
16 E Wicker
17 N Cook

1st 2nd

Unlimited Juniors

18
19
20

34

P G Hyde

] W Line

D Chalcraft
R Corbett

R Archer

N Capstick
R M Golding
E G White
M Ballard
R Burleton
F ] Green
E Tapsell
C Clarke
A Turk

G Lund

M E Cassin
B Flint

3rd

6th 7th

8th

11th 12th

13th

EVENT 5 - Heat 2

51 T A Elphick
52 E S V Stephens
53 P Biggerstaff
54 P H Maerrick
55 A Turland
56 P Smith
57 R ] Brooker
58 B Curtis
59 F Dixon
60 D A Brown
61 B Argent
62 P J Burrell
863 M C Haylock
64 M French
65 R Carden
66 L A Batten

67 M W Connell

Unlimited Juniors

68
69
70
71
72
73
14
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84

R Smith

P W Sex

P Clayton
S C Bounds
J Higgins
R Stephens
W Harvey
B Colson
D ] Busby
A Anders

S Wilson

A Burgess
] Lovejoy
C E Boniface
R A Janes
D E Spain

J E Boniface
12

First 15 to Final

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
41
48
49
50

4th

3 LAPS

M Vicary

P Fiest

E M V Chandler
M G Arden

] Harvey

J Cotter

I Browne

D Cross

P Marchant

B Church

] § Payne

N Rosier

P G Morgan

R Compton

E Chadwick

K A Chamberlain

5th

9th

10th

14th

First 15 to Final

85

o
I REVREZETIZ

100

15th

3 LAPS

P Maconie
D G Bunning
D Anneveld
L W Brown
D A Seeley
D J Sturdy

T Sudds

D Harman

C Parish

E Deane-Roe
J Ross

W Buchanan
B Gardiner
R Heather

P J Welsh

D Hitchcock

EVENT 5 - Heat 2

Placings:

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
6th Tth 8th Oth 10th
11th 12th 13th  14th 15th
EVENT 5 - Heat 3  Unlimited Juniors  First 15 to Final 3 LAPS
101 P A Page 118 D Mitchell 135 D Phelps
102 J Ewens 119 B A Dyer 136 T Leach
103 A]J Clarke 120 A Barkham 137 A Briggs
104 ] ] Palfrey 121 RE Arthur 138 PJ Taylor
105 N G Gray 122 D Hughs 139 J Marchant
106 P Spain 123 I Peacock 140 AJ Smith
107 K S Sparkes 124 M Lewis 141 S Leicester
108 G H Blanchard 125 A Brooks 142 F M Hawks
109 AJ Warsop 126 A M Chant 143 P Thoms
110 P Miller 127 T Wales 144 C Harris
111 M]J Caddy 128 R Burningham 145 K Burningham
112 M Owen 129 R T White 146 R V Worrall
113 D A Rowe 130 J Lancaster 147 A T Craker
114 A Dyer 131 SJ Carmichael 148 I Edwards
115 A Langmead 132 C C Stacey 149 T Spain
116 J Springham 133 E Jackson 150 D A Brooks
117 R H Ewens 134 J E Farquhar
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
6th Tth 8th 9th 10th
11th 12th 13th 14th 15th
2nd
EVENT 6 - Heat 1  Sidecars First 7 to Final 3 LAPS
1 RS Cobb T 1P Hart 13 D Marchant
2 D Leigh 8 T Rowing 14 B Ayres
3 R]J Goodrum 9 ML Figg 15 A Venner
4 M C Burrell 10 P Weait 16 B Reynolds
5 A Cox 11 R G Carey 17 D Jones
6 TJ Winfield 12 M Beken 18 A]J Demt
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
Tth
13



ORI S =) St <.
s

%d g ' ,";_r, e ‘:z A 5
EVENT 6 - Heat 2 Sidecars First 7 to Final 3 LAPS | R g 5 i o
o Y e T o AR e
19 D W Etheridge R A Clarke 31 D Death gt
P Laycock R Harris 32 BJones
B Sadler C Garrett 33 A M Budgen
F Restrick

M Summerfield
G Hallam

IR
TEEEY

m

|

g

o

0

8

6th Tth
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WAL eN
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I
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6th

14
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Everything for the
Motorcyclist

-&0

You can’t do
better than
go to—

H.P. terms on
request, call, write
or phone.

of TWICKENHAM

LTD.

192-199 HEATH ROAD, TWICKENHAM, MIDDX.
Telephone: TWickenham 2103

32-38 THE GREEN, TWICKENHAM, MIDDX.
Telephone: TWickenham [435-1397




